



We understand your world

M/S. TRINITY INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED
 3RD FLOOR HOUSE NO 242/243 BLOCK-G
 PKT-04 SECTOR-16 ROHINI
 NEAR DDA PARK
 NORTH WEST DELHI 110085
 DELHI INDIA
 JOINT HOLDERS :

Account Branch : ROHINI SECTOR 11
 Address : ANUSHKA TOWER PLOT NO. 2,
 GARG TRADE CENTRE,
 SECTOR-11, ROHINI,
 City : NEW DELHI 110085
 State : DELHI
 Phone no. : 011-61606161
 OD Limit : 0.00
 Currency : INR
 Email : TRINITYINFRA@GMAIL.COM
 Cust ID : 34005281
 Account No : 03937610000209 CLASSIC ON PHONE
 A/C Open Date : 21/05/2013
 Account Status : Regular
 RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000393 MICR : 110240060
 Branch Code : 393 Product Code : 761

Nomination : Not Registered

From : 01/11/2018

To : 31/03/2019

Statement of account

07/01/19	XXXXXXXX4424-FT IMPS-900714164499-HARVENDRA SINGH-ICIC-X XXXXXXXX7646-FT	0000900714164499	07/01/19	10,000.00	1,237,654.05
07/01/19	NEFT DR-ICIC0000367-SANJEEV BHARDWAJ-NET BANK, MUM-N007190720931124-FT	N007190720931124	07/01/19	60,000.00	1,177,654.05
07/01/19	EMI 61737993 CHQ S6173799313 01196173799 3	0000000000000000	07/01/19	84,895.00	1,092,759.05
08/01/19	IMPS P2P 900218166364#02/01/2019 030119 -MIR1900614323039	MIR1900614323039	08/01/19	5.90	1,092,753.15
08/01/19	IMPS P2P 900419123296#04/01/2019 050119 -MIR1900614898444	MIR1900614898444	08/01/19	5.90	1,092,747.25
10/01/19	IMPS P2P 900714162846#07/01/2019 070119 -MIR1900920299766	MIR1900920299766	10/01/19	5.90	1,092,741.35
10/01/19	IMPS P2P 900714164499#07/01/2019 070119 -MIR1900920337312	MIR1900920337312	10/01/19	5.90	1,092,735.45
10/01/19	NEFT DR-ICIC0000724-HARCHARAN-NETBANK, M UM-N010190724740193-FT	N010190724740193	11/01/19	4,605.00	1,088,130.45
10/01/19	NEFT DR-ICIC0006640-PERA-NETBANK, MUM-N0 10190724744685-FT	N010190724744685	11/01/19	4,144.00	1,083,986.45
10/01/19	NEFT DR-ICIC0006640-MANIRAM-NETBANK, MUM -N010190724744721-FT	N010190724744721	11/01/19	4,144.00	1,079,842.45
10/01/19	NEFT DR-ICIC0000724-REKHA-NETBANK, MUM-N 010190724745936-FT	N010190724745936	11/01/19	4,610.00	1,075,232.45
10/01/19	01911000150262-TPT-FT	0000000364307194	10/01/19	30,000.00	1,045,232.45
10/01/19	NEFT DR-SBIN0017387-AMIT SINGH-NETBANK, MUM-N010190724744862-FT	N010190724744862	11/01/19	23,000.00	1,022,232.45
10/01/19	NEFT DR-ICIC0001694-SANJIV YADAV-NETBANK , MUM-N010190724746134-FT	N010190724746134	11/01/19	25,000.00	997,232.45
10/01/19	NEFT DR-ICIC0001694-MUKESH KUMAR-NETBANK , MUM-N010190724746220-FT	N010190724746220	11/01/19	3,736.00	993,496.45
10/01/19	NEFT DR-ICIC0001694-RUPESH KUMAR-NETBANK , MUM-N010190724750799-FT	N010190724750799	11/01/19	3,736.00	989,760.45

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of registering this statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 87AAACH2702H1Z2

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013

